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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Provisional Rank list for BSc_Chemistry Degree Programme 2021

Total Seats : 38

Chance LIST - Allotment 3

State Merit (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2107989 VARSHA VIJAYAN Hindu/General 1 1,000.000

2 2103365 DEVIKA P Hindu/OBH 1 999.000

3 2100789 MUHAMMED ARSHAD E K Islam/Muslim 1 999.000

4 2111917 NANDANA NAMBIAR Hindu/General 1 999.000

5 2102138 JESNA GEORGE Christian/General 1 999.000

6 2104129 HIBATHU RAHMA Islam/Muslim 1 999.000

7 2108842 HARSHA C P Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

8 2108986 ADWAITH R Hindu/Ezhava 1 999.000

9 2102866 AJAYDEV J Hindu/OBH 1 999.000

10 2107198 YADHUSREE KRISHNA T C Hindu/General 1 999.000

11 2104244 SHAHNA THASLI K Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

12 2103022 HAFNA SHERIN K T Islam/Muslim 1 999.000

13 2110381 ASWINI A NAIR Hindu/General 1 999.000

14 2113139 URMILA DEVI O V Hindu/OBH 2 998.000

15 2109833 NANDANA S PANICKER Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

16 2100757 MALAVIKA C S Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

17 2112915 SNIGDHA P K Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

18 2109004 SHIZA SALIH Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

19 2108614 ALEENA SAIN.K Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

20 2105039 NASEEH CH Islam/Muslim 3 998.000
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21 2102984 MUHSINA V S Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

22 2104684 GAYATHRI SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

23 2102290 ASHLIN BENEDICT Christian/General 1 998.000

24 2104159 NAHLA T Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

25 2100339 FARSHAN YOOSUF Islam/Muslim 2 998.000

26 2112713 SREEHARI U S Hindu/General 1 998.000

27 2101250 MALAVIKA U Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.670

28 2110198 FATHIMA RANA V P Islam/Muslim 1 997.000

29 2107397 SHAMILA K C Islam/Muslim 2 997.000

30 2106201 SNEHA V Hindu/OBH 2 997.000

31 2108982 DEVIKA T R Hindu/General 3 997.000

32 2100435 NAKSHATHRA ANIRUDHAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 997.000

33 2108935 SARANGI SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.000

34 2111838 RISHIKESH SABU Hindu/OBH 3 997.000

35 2107986 K V ALEENA Christian/General 3 997.000

36 2101521 AASHIQA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 2 997.000

37 2103534 THERASA XAVIOR Christian/General 1 997.000

38 2110345 AYISHA NAHIDA POOVALAPPIL Islam/Muslim 3 997.000

39 2100966 ANALKRISHNA K U Hindu/SC 1 997.000

40 2106029 GOPI KRISHNAN A M Hindu/OBH 2 997.000

41 2110333 SIDHARTH P Hindu/General 2 997.000

42 2110860 ARATHY. K Hindu/General 1 997.000

43 2103113 NAVYA K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.000

44 2112298 GAYATHRI E S Hindu/General 3 997.000

45 2112011 VIMAL SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 997.000

46 2102884 RENA FATHIMA P A Islam/Muslim 1 996.000

47 2105975 FATHIMA SANA S Islam/Muslim 2 996.000

48 2109319 AMEENA MEKKRAKUNNAN Islam/Muslim 3 996.000

49 2100998 MEENAKSHI JAYACHANDRAN Hindu/General 1 996.000

50 2111730 ATHIRA RAMACHANDRAN Hindu/General 1 996.000
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51 2100829 ZAINUL ABID P K Islam/Muslim 1 996.000

52 2100144 ARYA Hindu/OBH 3 996.000

53 2108927 ARYANANDHA K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 996.000

54 2103540 NAJIL RAHMAN K Islam/Muslim 1 996.000

55 2112255 NEHLA KM Islam/Muslim 3 996.000

56 2107143 NANDANA M S Hindu/OBH 1 996.000

57 2111141 MUHAMMED ABNAS Islam/Muslim 1 996.000

58 2102358 MUHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ P Islam/Muslim 3 996.000

59 2113400 AARATHY R BABU Hindu/General 1 996.000

60 2106014 ASWIN KUNJACHAN Christian/Latin 1 996.000

Ezhava (EZ)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2109833 NANDANA S PANICKER Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

2 2112915 SNIGDHA P K Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

3 2104684 GAYATHRI SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 998.000

4 2101250 MALAVIKA U Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.670

5 2100435 NAKSHATHRA ANIRUDHAN Hindu/Ezhava 1 997.000

6 2108935 SARANGI SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.000

7 2103113 NAVYA K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 997.000

8 2112011 VIMAL SHAJI Hindu/Ezhava 1 997.000

9 2108927 ARYANANDHA K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 996.000

10 2106803 ADITHYA LALU Hindu/Ezhava 1 995.000

Muslim (MU)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2104244 SHAHNA THASLI K Islam/Muslim 2 999.000

2 2103022 HAFNA SHERIN K T Islam/Muslim 1 999.000

3 2109004 SHIZA SALIH Islam/Muslim 1 998.000
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4 2108614 ALEENA SAIN.K Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

5 2105039 NASEEH CH Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

6 2102984 MUHSINA V S Islam/Muslim 3 998.000

7 2104159 NAHLA T Islam/Muslim 1 998.000

8 2100339 FARSHAN YOOSUF Islam/Muslim 2 998.000

9 2101521 AASHIQA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 2 997.000

10 2110345 AYISHA NAHIDA POOVALAPPIL Islam/Muslim 3 997.000

Latin (LN)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

OBH (OBH)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

OBX (OBX)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

EWS (EWS)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2110941 REESHMA K R Hindu/General 1 989.000

2 2108756 KARTHIKA M Hindu/General 1 988.000

3 2109659 SARADA NAYAN Hindu/General 1 986.000

4 2103153 ARAVINDH N P Hindu/General 1 985.000

5 2106996 ARDRA PALAKKOLIL Hindu/General 1 984.000

6 2110109 BIRIL BABY Christian/General 1 984.000

7 2103857 NAVYA RAJ K Hindu/General 1 981.000

8 2112816 ADITHYA C H Hindu/General 3 980.000

9 2103492 AGHIN MARIYA A S Christian/General 1 980.000

10 2108735 ANNA MARIA JOY Christian/General 1 980.000
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1 2108913 GOKUL KRISHNA P V Hindu/SC 1 947.000

2 2105378 RAVEENA SATHEESH Hindu/SC 1 936.000

3 2112503 AMAL SOORAJ V Hindu/SC 1 927.000

4 2112010 GAUTHAM YADHAV C U Hindu/SC 1 920.000

5 2108544 APARNA S MOHANAN Hindu/SC 2 911.000

6 2108555 AKSHAY KAILAS PK Hindu/SC 1 910.000

7 2101508 ARJUN V Hindu/SC 1 888.000

8 2112947 KRISHNAVENI MURALI Hindu/SC 1 886.000

9 2112888 ADHITHYA K Hindu/SC 3 885.000

10 2105135 DEVIKA N KARANGATT Hindu/SC 1 884.000

ST (ST)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks


